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Direction
St Cuthberts High School — Cote Lane

52 stops

Open route schedule

St Cuthberts High School

St Cuthbert's RC High School

Gilbrook Way

Holly Street

Connaught Avenue

Broad Lane

The Craven

Fieldway

Badger Close

Broad Shaw Lane

The Fairview Inn

Burnedge

Fentons Farm

Moss Gate Road

Old Bulls Head

High Crompton Post Office

The Orchards

Black Horse

The Cutting Room

King Albert Street

Chancery Lane

Route schedule
St Cuthberts High School — Cote Lane

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Cuthberts High School

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-891-1026973085-3443280749
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-891-1026973085-3443280749
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-891-1026973085-3443280749


Bridge Street

Buckstones Road

Milnrow Road

Jubilee Crossing

Whitefield Crescent

Rivermead

Newhey Terminus

Bentfield Crescent

Milnrow Memorial Park

Sheriff Street

Milnrow Shopping Precinct

Station Road

Tim Bobbin

Silver Hill

Croft Head Drive

Birchinley Hall

Dale View

Smithybridge Library

Brown Lodge Street

Smithy Bridge Station

Rose Avenue

Southview Road

Halifax Road

Arm Road

Crowther Street

Dearnley Avenue

Calderbrook Road

Furness Avenue

Kirkstall Avenue



Ribble Avenue

Cote Lane



Direction
Cote Lane — St Cuthberts High School

55 stops

Open route schedule

Cote Lane

Ribble Avenue

Aberley Fold

Kirkstall Avenue

Furness Avenue

Calderbrook Road

Whitelees Road

Dearnley Avenue

Crowther Street

Arm Road

Halifax Road

Southview Road

Rose Avenue

Smithy Bridge Station

Brown Lodge Street

Smithybridge Library

Dale View

Birchinley Hall

Croft Head Drive

Silver Hill

Tim Bobbin

Station Road

Milnrow Shopping Precinct

Sheriff Street

Milnrow Memorial Park

Route schedule
Cote Lane — St Cuthberts High School

Monday 07:21

Tuesday 07:21

Wednesday 07:21

Thursday 07:21

Friday 07:21

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cote Lane

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-891-1026973085-3443280749


Bentfield Crescent

Newhey Terminus

Rivermead

Whitefield Crescent

Jubilee Crossing

Milnrow Road

Buckstones Road

Bridge Street

Wrens Nest

Chancery Lane

Travis Street

Crompton Way

Chamber Road

Black Horse

The Orchards

High Crompton Post Office

Old Bulls Head

Moss Gate Road

Fentons Farm

Burnedge

The Fairview Inn

Broad Shaw Lane

Badger Close

Fieldway

Broad Lane

Connaught Avenue

Holly Street

Gilbrook Way



St Cuthbert's RC High School

St Cuthberts High School

891 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rochdale

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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